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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2011

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 15-19 50 Free

- 1 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACKatelyn Miller 17   24.62 Y F

- 2 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACYuri Nakano 18   24.72 Y F

- 3* 12/4/2010 EAC vs. LVOMALVOSamantha Moffitt 17   25.13 Y F

- 3* 1/8/2011 SLST vs Millersville 1-8-11MAMARAJessica Burkhart 17   25.13 Y F

- 5 1/29/2011 SLST vs CollegiateMACAErica Clancy 16   25.34 Y F

- 6 12/18/2010 Lebanon YMCA at WSYMAWSYMadeline Hoch 15   25.41 Y F

- 7 12/4/2010 SAC at GETY 12-4-10MAGETYEmily Ondrizek 16   25.55 Y F

- 8 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACSamantha Surfus 15   25.62 Y F

- 9 2/12/2011 EAC vs. CVACMAEACTess Hayward 15   25.73 Y F

- 10 2/5/2011 Northern York vs. Cumberland ValleyMANYACJade Arganbright 15   25.84 Y F

- 11 1/8/2011 W2010-11 Collegiate at EPACMACALogann Baylor 16   25.96 Y F

- 12 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAEACBrittany Ricedorf 17   26.11 Y F

- 13* 12/4/2010 Collegiate at CVACMACAKatherine Strahosky 16   26.13 Y F

- 13* 1/8/2011 Lebanon YMCA at Carlisle YMCAMALEBYKathleen Gast 17   26.13 Y F

- 15 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACCaitlin Helsel 15   26.19 Y F

- 16 12/4/2010 SLST @ FSCMAFSCMara Palazzari 18   26.23 Y F

- 17 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACKara VanBlargan 17   26.34 Y F

- 18 11/20/2010 1st Annual Pumpkin SplashMAHACBrittany Liedholm 17   26.39 Y F

- 19 12/4/2010 EAC vs. LVOMAEACJenny Eurich 15   26.49 Y F

- 20 12/11/2010 NYAC vs. EACMANYACJulia Atwood 16   26.51 Y F

Women 15-19 100 Free

- 1 1/22/2011 BSAC at GETY 1-22-11MAGETYEmily Ondrizek 16   55.77 Y F

- 2 1/22/2011 NYAC vs. LVOMALVOSamantha Moffitt 17   56.54 Y F

- 3 12/11/2010 PACS vs MARAMAMARAJessica Burkhart 17   57.04 Y F

- 4 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACCaitlin Helsel 15   57.17 Y F

- 5 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACJade Arganbright 15x57.23 Y F

- 6 12/11/2010 NYAC vs. EACMAEACTess Hayward 15   57.51 Y F

- 7 11/20/2010 1st Annual Pumpkin SplashMAHACBrittany Liedholm 17   57.63 Y F

- 8 1/22/2011 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACZowie Day 15   57.73 Y F

- 9 2/19/2011 SMSC at Carlisle YMCAMASMSCAlexandra Goodson 17   57.74 Y F

- 10 2/19/2011 SMSC at Carlisle YMCAMASMSCEmily Thompson 17   58.19 Y F

- 11* 2/19/2011 SMSC at Carlisle YMCAMACYAAMaddie Breschi 17   58.23 Y F

- 11* 12/4/2010 SLST @ FSCMAFSCMara Palazzari 18   58.23 Y F

- 13 1/22/2011 CA at PACSMACAErica Clancy 16   58.25 Y F

- 14 12/4/2010 Collegiate at CVACMACASamantha Wary 17   58.33 Y F

- 15 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMANYACJulia Atwood 16x58.40 Y F

- 16 11/20/2010 1st Annual Pumpkin SplashMACAKatherine Strahosky 16   58.41 Y F

- 17 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACAriana Waitkavicz 15   58.43 Y F

- 18 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACMeghan Miller 15   58.57 Y F

- 19 1/22/2011 CA at PACSMACALogann Baylor 16   58.66 Y F

- 20 12/11/2010 LVO at CVMALVOBrooke Gehenio 17   58.85 Y F

Women 15-19 200 Free

- 1 11/20/2010 1st Annual Pumpkin SplashMAHACYuri Nakano 18 1:57.00 Y F

- 2 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACKatelyn Miller 17 1:59.53 Y F

- 3 2/5/2011 Northern York vs. Cumberland ValleyMANYACKelly Dvoryak 18 2:00.86 Y F

- 4 12/11/2010 NYAC vs. EACMANYACJessica Trgovic 17 2:03.34 Y F

- 5 1/22/2011 NYAC vs. LVOMALVOBrooke Gehenio 17 2:05.28 Y F

- 6 12/4/2010 LEBY vs South MiddletownMALEBYKathleen Gast 17 2:05.32 Y F

- 7 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACMeghan Miller 15 2:05.82 Y F

- 8 12/19/2010 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2010MANYACCaitlin Helsel 15 2:06.25 Y F

- 9 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMANYACJade Arganbright 15 2:06.69 Y F
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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2011

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 10 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACAriana Waitkavicz 15 2:06.78 Y F

- 11 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACBrittany Liedholm 17 2:07.05 Y F

- 12 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMALPACKatie Lelinski 17 2:07.30 Y F

- 13 1/22/2011 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACZowie Day 15 2:07.36 Y F

- 14 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMANYACJulia Atwood 16 2:07.38 Y F

- 15 12/4/2010 Collegiate at CVACMACVACHannah Sunday 16 2:07.60 Y F

- 16 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACJessica Bleiler 17 2:08.07 Y F

- 17 1/29/2011 Big Spring Aquatic Club Vs MACMABSACAlyssa Jones 16 2:08.17 Y F

- 18 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACCarolyn McCarty 16 2:08.74 Y F

- 19 1/29/2011 WSY at SMSCMASMSCEmily Thompson 17 2:08.88 Y F

- 20 1/22/2011 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACKatelyn Miller 15 2:09.89 Y F

Women 15-19 100 Back

- 1 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACYuri Nakano 18   57.78 Y F

- 2 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACKatelyn Miller 17 1:00.60 Y F

- 3 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACSamantha Surfus 15 1:01.87 Y F

- 4 2/5/2011 Northern York vs. Cumberland ValleyMANYACKelly Dvoryak 18 1:02.52 Y F

- 5 12/11/2010 LVO at CVMALVOSamantha Moffitt 17 1:03.32 Y F

- 6 1/8/2011 W2010-11 Collegiate at EPACMACALogann Baylor 16 1:03.78 Y F

- 7 12/11/2010 MSC vs ACWS 12-11-10MAACWSGrace Adams 17 1:03.84 Y F

- 8 12/11/2010 NYAC vs. EACMANYACJessica Trgovic 17 1:03.93 Y F

- 9 12/18/2010 LPAC vs. LVOMALVOBrooke Gehenio 17 1:04.37 Y F

- 10 12/19/2010 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2010MANYACWhitney Boeckel 18 1:04.99 Y F

- 11 2/5/2011 Northern York vs. Cumberland ValleyMANYACJade Arganbright 15 1:05.44 Y F

- 12 2/5/2011 SMSC at NDCYMASMSCAlexandra Goodson 17 1:05.70 Y F

- 13 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMALPACGrace Tomalavage 16 1:06.04 Y F

- 14 11/20/2010 1st Annual Pumpkin SplashMAHACBrittany Liedholm 17 1:06.44 Y F

- 15 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACCarolyn McCarty 16x1:06.63 Y F

- 16 12/4/2010 EAC vs. LVOMAEACTess Hayward 15 1:06.74 Y F

- 17 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACCarrigan Eckels 15 1:06.75 Y F

- 18 12/11/2010 NYAC vs. EACMAEACAbby Oberholtzer 17 1:06.77 Y F

- 19 1/22/2011 CA at PACSMAPACSBreanna Purnell 15 1:06.88 Y F

- 20 1/29/2011 SLST vs CollegiateMACAErica Clancy 16 1:06.90 Y F

Women 15-19 100 Breast

- 1 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACKatelyn Miller 17 1:10.09 Y F

- 2 12/11/2010 PACS vs MARAMAMARASarah Beck 17 1:11.55 Y F

- 3 12/18/2010 Lebanon YMCA at WSYMAWSYMadeline Hoch 15 1:11.96 Y F

- 4 1/29/2011 WSY at SMSCMASMSCKatie Webber 16 1:12.27 Y F

- 5 12/18/2010 Lebanon YMCA at WSYMALEBYAmy Kreider 16 1:12.99 Y F

- 6 1/22/2011 BSAC at GETY 1-22-11MAGETYEmily Ondrizek 16 1:13.12 Y F

- 7 12/11/2010 NYAC vs. EACMANYACJulia Atwood 16 1:13.19 Y F

- 8 12/18/2010 CPAL Dual Meet Carlise at NDCYMACYAAMaddie Breschi 17 1:13.44 Y F

- 9 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACJessica Trgovic 17 1:13.70 Y F

- 10 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACTaylor Dinello 15 1:14.01 Y F

- 11 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACSamantha Surfus 15 1:14.02 Y F

- 12 12/4/2010 Collegiate at CVACMACVACHannah Sunday 16 1:14.24 Y F

- 13 12/4/2010 Collegiate at CVACMACAErica Clancy 16 1:14.33 Y F

- 14 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACJade Arganbright 15 1:14.45 Y F

- 15 1/29/2011 MASC vs Gettysburg 1-29-11MAMASCKeegan Reed 17 1:14.91 Y F

- 16 1/22/2011 W2010-11 FSC at EPACMAEPACEmily Foster 15 1:15.02 Y F

- 17 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACEmma Santangelo 16 1:15.68 Y F

- 18 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACCarrigan Eckels 15x1:15.76 Y F

- 19 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACYuri Nakano 18x1:16.19 Y F
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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2011

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 20 12/11/2010 PACS vs MARAMAMARAJillian Heckman 15 1:16.56 Y F

Women 15-19 100 Fly

- 1 12/18/2010 Lebanon YMCA at WSYMAWSYMadeline Hoch 15   59.02 Y F

- 2 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACKatelyn Miller 17 1:00.48 Y F

- 3 12/4/2010 EAC vs. LVOMALVOSamantha Moffitt 17 1:02.42 Y F

- 4 2/5/2011 Northern York vs. Cumberland ValleyMANYACKelly Dvoryak 18 1:03.04 Y F

- 5 1/8/2011 EAC vs. LPACMAEACTess Hayward 15 1:04.09 Y F

- 6 12/11/2010 ACWS vs Gettysburg 12-18-10MAGETYEmily Ondrizek 16 1:04.30 Y F

- 7 2/12/2011 FSC at PACSMAFSCMara Palazzari 18 1:04.61 Y F

- 8 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACAriana Waitkavicz 15 1:04.76 Y F

- 9 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACCarrigan Eckels 15 1:04.79 Y F

- 10 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMANYACJessica Bleiler 17 1:05.27 Y F

- 11 12/18/2010 LPAC vs. LVOMALVOBrooke Gehenio 17 1:05.33 Y F

- 12 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACCarolyn McCarty 16 1:05.72 Y F

- 13 12/18/2010 Lebanon YMCA at WSYMAWSYAlexis Anderson 16 1:05.74 Y F

- 14 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACBrittany Liedholm 17 1:06.01 Y F

- 15 2/19/2011 SMSC at Carlisle YMCAMASMSCAlexandra Goodson 17 1:06.22 Y F

- 16 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAEACAbby Oberholtzer 17 1:06.30 Y F

- 17 1/22/2011 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACZowie Day 15 1:06.38 Y F

- 18 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACReney Hess 15 1:06.57 Y F

- 19 12/4/2010 Collegiate at CVACMACVACGeorgia DuCharme 17 1:06.66 Y F

- 20 12/4/2010 LEBY vs South MiddletownMALEBYKathleen Gast 17 1:06.92 Y F

Women 15-19 200 IM

- 1 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACYuri Nakano 18 2:12.92 Y F

- 2 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACSamantha Surfus 15 2:13.10 Y F

- 3 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACKatelyn Miller 17 2:13.48 Y F

- 4 12/18/2010 LPAC vs. LVOMALVOSamantha Moffitt 17 2:17.44 Y F

- 5 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACCarolyn McCarty 16 2:18.16 Y F

- 6 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACJessica Trgovic 17 2:18.25 Y F

- 7 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACMeghan Miller 15 2:19.22 Y F

- 8 1/22/2011 NYAC vs. LVOMALVOBrooke Gehenio 17 2:20.76 Y F

- 9 1/29/2011 MASC vs Gettysburg 1-29-11MAGETYEmily Ondrizek 16 2:21.89 Y F

- 10 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAEACTess Hayward 15 2:22.96 Y F

- 11 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACCaitlin Helsel 15 2:23.75 Y F

- 12 1/29/2011 MASC vs Gettysburg 1-29-11MAMASCKeegan Reed 17 2:23.76 Y F

- 13 12/4/2010 LEBY vs South MiddletownMALEBYKathleen Gast 17 2:24.25 Y F

- 14 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACJade Arganbright 15 2:25.00 Y F

- 15 12/18/2010 CPAL Dual Meet Carlise at NDCYMACYAAMaddie Breschi 17 2:26.12 Y F

- 16 12/19/2010 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2010MALPACKatie Lelinski 17 2:26.14 Y F

- 17* 1/8/2011 W2010-11 Collegiate at EPACMACAErica Clancy 16 2:26.32 Y F

- 17* 1/22/2011 CA at PACSMAPACSBreanna Purnell 15 2:26.32 Y F

- 19 12/18/2010 Falcon vs MarauderMAMARASarah Beck 17 2:26.53 Y F

- 20 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACTaylor Dinello 15 2:27.64 Y F

Men 15-19 50 Free

- 1 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACBen Bauchwitz 17   21.50 Y F

- 2 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACJeffrey Young 17   22.28 Y F

- 3 12/4/2010 Collegiate at CVACMACVACChad Schmidt 18   22.60 Y F

- 4 12/4/2010 WSY, Hanover Y, NDCYMAWSYSeth Wenner 15   22.76 Y F

- 5 12/19/2010 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2010MANYACBenjamin Jumper 17   22.81 Y F

- 6 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACAustin Doss 15x22.92 Y F

- 7* 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACJared Haley 17   22.96 Y F

- 7* 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACJared Haley 17   22.96 Y F
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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2011

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 9 12/18/2010 Lebanon YMCA at WSYMALEBYAustin Yocum 18   23.01 Y F

- 10 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACKyle Ruddle 17   23.12 Y F

- 11 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACShota Nakano 16   23.25 Y F

- 12 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMALPACJay Kosier 17   23.28 Y F

- 13 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACWill Lee 17   23.32 Y F

- 14 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACJacob Gordin 18   23.35 Y F

- 15 2/5/2011 SLST at PACSMASLSTAustin Zelko 16   23.44 Y F

- 16 12/11/2010 MSC vs Mercersburg 1-08-11MAMSCCoddy Main 17   23.52 Y F

- 17 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACPeter DeLuce 16   23.62 Y F

- 18 12/18/2010 Falcon vs MarauderMAMARACasey Wells 17   23.63 Y F

- 19 12/4/2010 WSY, Hanover Y, NDCYMAWSYJack Brenneman 15   23.64 Y F

- 20 1/15/2011 BSAC Vs SACMASACIan Squires 16   23.91 Y F

Men 15-19 100 Free

- 1 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACBen Bauchwitz 17   47.83 Y F

- 2 12/11/2010 NYAC vs. EACMANYACJared Haley 17   49.26 Y F

- 3 12/18/2010 Lebanon YMCA at WSYMALEBYAndrew Miller 18   49.57 Y F

- 4 12/18/2010 Lebanon YMCA at WSYMALEBYAustin Yocum 18   49.82 Y F

- 5 2/5/2011 Northern York vs. Cumberland ValleyMACVACChad Schmidt 18   50.01 Y F

- 6 11/20/2010 1st Annual Pumpkin SplashMAHACShota Nakano 16   50.29 Y F

- 7 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACJeffrey Young 17   50.49 Y F

- 8 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACAustin Doss 15   50.71 Y F

- 9 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMALPACJay Kosier 17   51.09 Y F

- 10 12/11/2010 ACWS vs Gettysburg 12-18-10MAACWSBrandon Sherbo 17   51.14 Y F

- 11 12/4/2010 Collegiate at CVACMACANathan Smith 15   51.34 Y F

- 12 12/19/2010 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2010MANYACBenjamin Jumper 17   51.46 Y F

- 13 1/22/2011 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACNathan Seitz 16   51.54 Y F

- 14 1/8/2011 SLST vs Millersville 1-8-11MASLSTAustin Zelko 16   51.63 Y F

- 15 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACPeter DeLuce 16   51.67 Y F

- 16 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACSam Linder 16   51.87 Y F

- 17 12/11/2010 ACWS vs Gettysburg 12-18-10MAGETYZack Miller 15   51.90 Y F

- 18 1/22/2011 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACPhineas O'Brien-Milne 15   52.05 Y F

- 19 1/22/2011 NYAC vs. LVOMALVOKirby Kaylor 17   52.09 Y F

- 20 11/20/2010 Hanover YMCA at Carlisle YMCAMACYAAAustin Karper 17   52.58 Y F

Men 15-19 200 Free

- 1 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACBen Bauchwitz 17 1:45.20 Y F

- 2* 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACJared Haley 17 1:46.59 Y F

- 2* 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACJared Haley 17 1:46.59 Y F

- 4 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMANYACSam Linder 16 1:49.60 Y F

- 5 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACPeter DeLuce 16 1:52.42 Y F

- 6 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACJeffrey Young 17 1:53.71 Y F

- 7 12/18/2010 Lebanon YMCA at WSYMALEBYAndrew Miller 18 1:53.89 Y F

- 8 1/22/2011 MASC vs West Shore 1-22-11MAACWSBrandon Sherbo 17 1:54.20 Y F

- 9 12/19/2010 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2010MANYACNathan Seitz 16 1:54.33 Y F

- 10 12/18/2010 Lebanon YMCA at WSYMAWSYDave Horton 16 1:54.50 Y F

- 11 1/22/2011 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACBenjamin Jumper 17 1:54.65 Y F

- 12 1/22/2011 Carlisle YMCA at WSYMAWSYSeth Wenner 15 1:54.69 Y F

- 13 12/11/2010 LVO at CVMACVACGarrett Treaster 16 1:54.81 Y F

- 14 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACIan Sherwood 16 1:55.64 Y F

- 15 12/11/2010 LVO at CVMALVOKirby Kaylor 17 1:56.53 Y F

- 16 1/22/2011 Carlisle YMCA at WSYMAWSYJack Brenneman 15x1:56.79 Y F

- 17* 12/11/2010 ACWS vs Gettysburg 12-18-10MAGETYJonathan Hartzel 17 1:57.17 Y F

- 17* 1/8/2011 SLST vs Millersville 1-8-11MASLSTAustin Zelko 16 1:57.17 Y F
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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2011

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 19 11/20/2010 1st Annual Pumpkin SplashMAGETYJohn Taylor 16 1:57.22 Y F

- 20 12/11/2010 PACS vs MARAMAMARAAndrew Wenger 17 1:57.24 Y F

Men 15-19 100 Back

- 1 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACBen Bauchwitz 17   53.69 Y F

- 2 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACShota Nakano 16   56.70 Y F

- 3 1/22/2011 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACBenjamin Jumper 17   56.86 Y F

- 4 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACIan Sherwood 16   57.02 Y F

- 5 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACJeffrey Young 17   57.51 Y F

- 6 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACWill Lee 17   58.12 Y F

- 7 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMANYACJared Haley 17   58.38 Y F

- 8 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACPeter DeLuce 16   58.65 Y F

- 9 1/22/2011 BSAC at GETY 1-22-11MAGETYJonathan Hartzel 17   58.66 Y F

- 10 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMANYACPhineas O'Brien-Milne 15   58.72 Y F

- 11 12/11/2010 LVO at CVMALVOKirby Kaylor 17   58.90 Y F

- 12 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACKyle Ruddle 17x58.99 Y F

- 13 11/20/2010 Hanover YMCA at Carlisle YMCAMACYAAAustin Karper 17   59.36 Y F

- 14 12/11/2010 NYAC vs. EACMANYACNathan Seitz 16   59.48 Y F

- 15 12/4/2010 Collegiate at CVACMACVACChad Schmidt 18 1:00.12 Y F

- 16 1/29/2011 SLST vs CollegiateMACANathan Smith 15 1:00.25 Y F

- 17 1/29/2011 W2010-11 MARA at EPACMAMARAAndrew Wenger 17 1:00.55 Y F

- 18 12/19/2010 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2010MAWSYShane Mitchell 18 1:00.94 Y F

- 19 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACIan Logan 18 1:01.62 Y F

- 20 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACJeremy Bauchwitz 15x1:01.79 Y F

Men 15-19 100 Breast

- 1 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACBen Bauchwitz 17 1:00.10 Y F

- 2 12/4/2010 Collegiate at CVACMACVACChad Schmidt 18 1:00.23 Y F

- 3 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACShota Nakano 16 1:00.65 Y F

- 4 12/18/2010 Hershey vs Cumberland ValleyMAHACMitchell Veith 17 1:02.37 Y F

- 5 12/18/2010 Lebanon YMCA at WSYMALEBYRyan Sullivan 17 1:03.16 Y F

- 6 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACKyle Ruddle 17 1:03.38 Y F

- 7 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACJeffrey Young 17x1:03.80 Y F

- 8 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACPeter DeLuce 16x1:03.86 Y F

- 9 12/18/2010 Lebanon YMCA at WSYMAWSYMichael Thatcher 17 1:04.01 Y F

- 10 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACAustin Doss 15 1:04.14 Y F

- 11 12/19/2010 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2010MANYACJordan Grim 15 1:04.76 Y F

- 12 12/11/2010 ACWS vs Gettysburg 12-18-10MAACWSBrandon Sherbo 17 1:05.34 Y F

- 13 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACIan Sherwood 16x1:05.49 Y F

- 14 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACNick Ceneviva 17 1:05.69 Y F

- 15 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACVinny Tafuto 15x1:06.33 Y F

- 16 1/8/2011 W2010-11 Collegiate at EPACMACANathan Smith 15 1:06.54 Y F

- 17 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACSteven Ceneviva 15x1:06.58 Y F

- 18 1/8/2011 W2010-11 Collegiate at EPACMAEPACJeremy Wilkerson 17 1:06.71 Y F

- 19 12/11/2010 NYAC vs. EACMANYACJared Haley 17 1:07.11 Y F

- 20 1/29/2011 WSY at SMSCMASMSCShane Hallett 15 1:07.79 Y F

Men 15-19 100 Fly

- 1 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACBen Bauchwitz 17   51.26 Y F

- 2 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACAustin Doss 15   53.90 Y F

- 3 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACVinny Tafuto 15   54.02 Y F

- 4 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACShota Nakano 16   54.18 Y F

- 5 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACMitchell Veith 17x56.12 Y F

- 6 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACWill Lee 17   56.15 Y F

- 7* 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACJared Haley 17   56.40 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 7* 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACJared Haley 17   56.40 Y F

- 9 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACIan Sherwood 16x56.76 Y F

- 10 12/11/2010 MSC vs ACWS 12-11-10MAACWSBrandon Sherbo 17   57.36 Y F

- 11 1/8/2011 W2010-11 Collegiate at EPACMACANathan Smith 15   57.44 Y F

- 12 12/4/2010 SLST @ FSCMASLSTAustin Zelko 16   57.57 Y F

- 13 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACJeffrey Young 17   57.58 Y F

- 14 12/18/2010 Lebanon YMCA at WSYMALEBYAustin Yocum 18   57.89 Y F

- 15 12/19/2010 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2010MANYACBenjamin Jumper 17   58.10 Y F

- 16 2/5/2011 Northern York vs. Cumberland ValleyMANYACNathan Seitz 16   58.32 Y F

- 17 12/4/2010 WSY, Hanover Y, NDCYMAWSYCole Davis 15   58.56 Y F

- 18 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACIan Logan 18   58.61 Y F

- 19 1/29/2011 MASC vs Gettysburg 1-29-11MAMASCClay Heebner 17   58.88 Y F

- 20 12/11/2010 LVO at CVMACVACGarrett Treaster 16   59.33 Y F

Men 15-19 200 IM

- 1 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACBen Bauchwitz 17 1:57.34 Y F

- 2 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACShota Nakano 16 1:59.15 Y F

- 3 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACVinny Tafuto 15 2:04.72 Y F

- 4 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMANYACJared Haley 17 2:05.95 Y F

- 5 12/11/2010 ACWS vs Gettysburg 12-18-10MAACWSBrandon Sherbo 17 2:06.10 Y F

- 6 1/8/2011 Hershey Aquatic Club vs Lebanon Valley OttersMAHACKyle Ruddle 17 2:06.24 Y F

- 7 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACPeter DeLuce 16x2:06.45 Y F

- 8 12/4/2010 NYAC vs. HACMAHACNick Ceneviva 17 2:06.70 Y F

- 9 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACMitchell Veith 17 2:08.97 Y F

- 10 1/22/2011 Hershey vs ElizabethtownMAHACSteven Ceneviva 15x2:09.78 Y F

- 11 12/11/2010 LVO at CVMACVACGarrett Treaster 16 2:09.84 Y F

- 12 12/11/2010 NYAC vs. EACMANYACSam Linder 16 2:09.95 Y F

- 13 1/8/2011 W2010-11 Collegiate at EPACMACANathan Smith 15 2:10.00 Y F

- 14 12/11/2010 NYAC vs. EACMANYACNathan Seitz 16 2:10.16 Y F

- 15 2/5/2011 SLST at PACSMASLSTAustin Zelko 16 2:10.29 Y F

- 16 12/11/2010 LVO at CVMALVOKirby Kaylor 17 2:10.42 Y F

- 17 1/29/2011 Hershey vs Lower PaxtonMAHACIan Logan 18x2:11.31 Y F

- 18 12/11/2010 ACWS vs Gettysburg 12-18-10MAGETYJohn Taylor 16 2:12.21 Y F

- 19 11/20/2010 NYAC vs LPACMANYACBenjamin Jumper 17 2:13.03 Y F

- 20 1/22/2011 Carlisle YMCA at WSYMAWSYCole Davis 15 2:13.15 Y F


